oo
are

’

=4, 00000 2733

Division of Corporations

SUBIECT: _LKobe @t O, Mpaucts as) Itenl polated

(Nmopromim-muqﬁmlmkmﬂix) 7 o -1a =
SERRRITIERLS
AT i ~»&»¥eof o

b

Dear Sir or Madam;
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in
Florida", "Certificate of Existence®, and check are submitted to register the above referenced
foreign corporation to transact business in Florida. '
Please return all correspondence concenlling this matter to the following: SO0001ITLIESLS
~02/2N/36--01052~-007
PeR131.25 #4#4131.25
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(Cly/State/Zap)

Should you need to call someone conceming this matter, please call:
MALCY D, ag Bertsad) w (790 ) 3052034
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

COURIER ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:
Qualification/Tax Lien Sec. Qualification/Tax Lien Section
Division of Corporations

Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines St P. 0. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL. 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32399
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Sandra B. Mortham '
Sccretary of Stato
February 20, 1986 :

NANCY D. MAHLMAN
ROBERT O. MAHLMAN, INC,
350 BOB WHITE DR.
SARASOTA, FL 34236

SUBJECT: ROBERT O. MAHLMAN, INC.
Ref, Number: W86000003864

We have recelved 1VOIJI' document for ROBERT O. MAHLMAN, INC. and your
check(s) totating $131.25. However, the document has not been filed and is
beling retained in this office for the following: '

Pursuant to section 607.1502{4), 617.1502(4) or 608.502(4), Florida Statutes,
this office collects a civil penalty of $1000 for each year this entity transacted
business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification and the
appropriate annual report fees that would have been due this office had the entity
qualified the year it began operations in this state. The amount due this office to
cover both annual report and penalty fees is $6000.00.

Enclosed please find a copy of section 607.1501 or 617.1501, Florida Statutes,
which lists those activities that do not constitute transacting business or
conducting affairs in this state, If after reviewing this section you determine
“aerroneous information was inserted on the application, a swom affidavit
containing the following information must be submitted: 1.} a statement indicating
erroneous information was listed on the application; and 2'.) the correct date the
corporation began transacting business or conduc_ting its affairs in Florida prior to
the year the application was submitted did not constitute transacting business or
conducting affairs pursuant to section 607.1501 or 617.1501, Florida Statutes.

_if you have any questions conceming the filing of your document, please cali
(954) 487-6093? a 9 9 y , _

Freta Lott o _ .
Corporate Specialist Supervisor Letter Number: 996A00007415

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA'TE
Sandra B. Mortham
Secrotary of State

April 22, 1996

NANCY D. MAHLMAN
ROBERT Q. MAHLMAN, INC.,
350 BOB WHITE DR.
SARASOTA, FL 34236

SUBJECT: ROBERT O. MAHLMAN, INC.
- Ref, Number: WO6000003864

This letter is in response to the a Jallcation by forelgn corporation for
authorization to transact business in Florida that was previously submitted to this
office for ROBERT O. MAHLMAN, INC..

The referenced application states that the corporation has transacted business in
the State of Florida since . You were notified by letter dated , that because of.
failure to obtain a certificate of authority prior to transactinr? business in the State
of Florida, the corporation is liable for $6000.00 in appropriate fees and penalties
as set forth in Section 607,1502(4), Florida Statutes, (copy enclosed).

Until a response is received by this office conceming the prior notification, the
aprlication by foreign corporation for authorization to transact business in Florida
will not be processed. If erroneous information was reflected on the previously
submitted application, a swom affidavit ma#y be filed stating the correct date the
corporation first transacted business in Florida, that the corporation did not
transact business in Florida prior to the application filing year and that the
information entered on such application is incorrect. Any such affidavit will be
included with your original qualification documents, ‘

Please provide your response to this letter within 30 days to avoid the necessity
of further action. . ' - .

If you have furthar questions conceming the filing of ‘Qour document, bléase
telephone the Foreign Qualification/Tax Lien Secticn at (904) 487-6091. . =

Freta Lott ' ' :
Corporate Spet_:falist Supervisor Letter No. 596A00018725

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Flolridd 32314




TR MANLMAN QOMIANY
338 BOB WHITE DAIVE, SARASOTA HORIDA 1M
941:365-2758 + M- JE-ETH0 TAX

Muy 20, 1996

Ms. Freta Lott

Corporate Specialist Supervisor
Florida Dcpartfnent of State
Dlvisloo of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Tullahassee, Florida

Dear Ms, Lolt, i ":

'I'honl_c you very n_ufch for our conversation on May 10, 1996. You were most helpful and .I i

‘trust you will be able to resolve this for us.

In 1990 my husbnnd and I bought a home in Flondn expecnng to use it pnrt ume during =

some of the wmlcr months. In 1991 we made the decmon to move permanently to Florida - :

and arranged for our son to continue our busmess in New York. Durlng 1991 and 1992 it _'
became evident that our son could not keep thc business viable 1 ﬁled the Federal income
taxes from our address in Flonda evcn though the buqmess was in New Yor - 'As is: _
' evxdcnl in the Federal 1120 dunng the fiscal year June 1991 through May 1992 lhere was o
no income. At the end of 1993 we made the decision to lry to contmue the busmess on our B

own here m  Florida and our son went on to other thmgs

It has been extremely difficult to restart the business. In the interest of ;aVing money we
did not engage a new accountant in Florida but continued to use the old accountant in New'
York. Oo his advise v_vc' submitted Flori.da tax returns going back to 199.1. ‘We also applied
~ to your ofﬁce for qualification. When asked what date to enter on the documents our

accountant, rather off the cuff, said 1991 ;ince that is when. we moved here.




Ms, Freda Lott
May 20, 1996
Page 2

Since talking with you I have now received notice from the Florida Department of Revenue

that I also owe $300.00 per year in Inte filing fees for 1992, 1993 and 1994!

We are struggling very hard to reconstruct our business. In doing so we incorrectly took the
advise of an out of state accountant who, obviously did not know Florida requirements. In

addition we are running at n very high loss and it will take several more years to break

cven,

Our original application stated, on the accountant’s advise, that we first transacted business
in Florida on June 1, 1991. In truth our son continued the business in New York until June

1993 when we took over. Please notice the tremendous losses we have run up and are

trying very hard to recover. I respectfully submit that we pay $1400.00 for 1993-1994 and

1994-1995.
Again, I very much appreciated your help and hope you can continue to help vs.

Sincerely,

Nancy D. Mahlman
Florida/1




THE MAHLMAN COMPANY
390 BOB WHITE DRIVE, SARASOTA FLORIDA une
S41-343-2736 + 1. 206-670 FAN

May 29, 1996

Ms. Freta Lott

Corporate Specialist Supervisor
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida

.Dear Me‘.“j'l;dt't.- P

Thank you for your phone call yesterday. The following will be helpful in seltling' our
. .

account with the Department of State.

Our corporate fiscal year is June 1, through May 31. 1 am aware that the Depnrtment' )

year is a calendar year. Therefore, it is rmpor!anl {o state lhnt Robert o. Mahiman, Inc. -

(The Mahlman Company) drd not receive any momes or slgn and conlraets until after'

December 31, 1993. The ﬁrsl contract and momes were reeewed during the Sprms of 199 4 = o

In other words, momes were received by our corporation for services rendered durmg o

' calender year 1994 and 1995. No momes were received dunng calendar year 1993

I hope the above is sufficient for you to help us settle our account..

Cordrally,

Nancy Mahlman
florida/5




APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION
TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THIZ FOLLOWING IS
SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE

STATE OF FLORIDA:
/ N(Jc‘.l - ) 1"& o

N e, H L. -
include the word "INCORPORATED", *"COMPANY","CORPORATION" or words or
ill clearly indicate that t is & corporation instesd of & natural

3, r3-29L 4845/
{ FEL number, if applicable}
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;_P\upose(s) of corporation mtl_wﬁzed in home state or country to be carried out in the state of

lorida)
9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT

acceptable)

Name: /AL Y D, A{Q HetTA ",
Office Address: _ 39 © fﬁa b {uvh ;'f'cb D iy e
| , Florida, 3"'-23é

NAaLAsolA
—_DALASo T

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

nt and 1o accept service of process £r the above stated
epl the appainiment as

Having been hamed as registered ?e
signated in this application, I hereby acc .
e 10 act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with thé provisions of

corporalion af the place

registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further mply with the provisi
""all statutes relative (o the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with
and accept the obligations o_/pr:y position as registered agent.

D b borrrere’
(Registered agent's signature)
11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to

delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other
g custody of corporate records in thp jurisdiction under the law of which it is

official havin
incorporated.




12,' Namcs and lddrcsscs of ofMicers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY- P, O, Box
NOT acceplable)

A. DIRECTORS (Street address only- P. O . Box NOT acceptable)

Chairman: __Robeg ¢- &, pAqAdHerigd

Address: _350 Ach (whitee Or  Dapacota £/ 3Y23L
Vice Chairmani_V 34 <Y D, At 4 Hlebttdel

Address ___ a5 ¢ Bap wa)fz::a A8 SALpsTA £/ 34234

Director: jé’mma_v’- 1), (7 AL dip S
Address: _ 3B 7 “p) L ol s 1] e /008

Director;
Address:

3

0€ AYHS

B. OFFICERS (Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)

President: _&A‘ Bt D Aawcir S
Address: _ A 50 »gﬂ& h e DO "549-1-?12:::17‘/9 F

J3SSYHVT]
) AUV14335

Hy
37
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Vice President: ) AN D, Al B g d )

Address 350 [Bob (ubh/ te. DL TAL Asetn F( 39236

Secretary: __ A/ L7y B, papierac)
Address: 350 Sob  tuhite PO SArascots A/ 3ya3b

Treasurer; _A//74<Y D, M'ﬂﬂ.dHA.(/ -
Addresss _ 350 [Pob luhirte Do Sacasel s F/ SFIATS

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application hsuns additional
officers and/or chrectors

{Stgnature tﬂChalrman, V:cc Chairman, or any officer lisied in number 12 of (he spphication)

4. WAEY D, paHCAS #P/jk?c.ﬂ// 772 AS
(Typed or printcd name and capacity of person signing appltcation)




Stato of Délaware
Office of the Secretary of State

T, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO [IEREBY CERTIFY "RODERT O, MAHLMAN, INC," IS DULY
INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND I3 IN

GOOD STANDING AND HAS A.aLFG_M.. CORPORLATE.. EXISTENCE S0 FAR AS THE
-t "a u e e,

RECORDS OF THIS DFFICE SHOW, “AS OF/ THE NINETEENTH DAY OF

W, ~‘-,

’f"\ Ly

JANUARY, A.D,s 1996 : Tt e
o \ f, \\\av
AND 1 no Hanzur FURTHER CE{I_RTI{FY THAT THE FRANCHISB TAXES
oy ‘I
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‘ - e -, \\, n"."
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HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.
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Edward J, Freel, Scerctary of State

0860772 8300 P AUTHENTICATION: 7796103
960017333 DATE: 01-19-96




